
  

   
   




 




 








7.671,082,550 1,279,000 -196,450 15.36 8,460,831 7,858,000 602,8317,858,000

2.161,082,550 1,279,000 -196,450 15.36 8,027,502 7,858,000 169,5027,858,000

2.167,858,000 169,5027,858,00015.36 8,027,502-196,4501,279,0001,082,550

433,329 433,329

433,329433,329

39.69860,657 269,000 591,657 219.95 3,812,328 6,321,000 -2,508,6726,321,000

39.69860,657 269,000 591,657 219.95 3,812,328 6,321,000 -2,508,6726,321,000

39.696,321,000 -2,508,6726,321,000219.95 3,812,328591,657269,000860,657

202.44221,893 1,010,000 -788,107 78.03 4,648,503 1,537,000 3,111,5031,537,000

0.66590,826,791 586,968,000 3,858,791586,968,000

1.18595,475,294 588,505,000 6,970,294588,505,000

































 


    

     



 













16


269,000860,657

7657 75.00 6,321,0003,812,328

219.95

39.69

591,657

-2,508,672



  




















 

61060,900 -60,290

60,900 -60,290 610



        








595,475,904 100.00 595,475,904 100.00

592,240,219 99.46 595,475,904 100.00

591,914,507 99.40 595,475,904 100.00 

591,914,507 99.40 595,475,904 100.00 

325,712 0.05

325,712 0.05

610 -

610 -

60,900 0.01

-60,290 -0.01

3,235,075 0.54

3,235,075 0.54

3,235,075 0.54

595,475,904 595,475,904100.00 100.00





1,082,550 8,460,831

1,082,550 8,027,502

1,082,550 8,027,502

433,329

433,329

860,657 3,812,328

34,230 626,087

34,230 626,087

36,392 590,702

36,392 590,702

790,035 2,594,273

790,035 2,594,273

1,266

1,266

221,893 4,648,503

590,827,401

595,475,904



           


  


   










 8,460,831 8,460,831

8,027,502 8,027,502 

433,329 433,329 

 3,812,328 3,812,328

626,087 626,087 

576,662 14,040 590,702 

14,040 -14,040

2,594,273 2,594,273 

1,266 1,266 

 4,648,503 4,648,503

 590,826,791 610 590,827,401

 



 595,475,294 610 595,475,904


